P
R
X
-T
S
E
C
TSEC Multi-Technology Card Reader

Cet appareil numérique de la classe A est conforme à la norme NMB-003 du Canada.
PRX-TSEC TSEC Multi-Technology Card Reader  Installation Manual | May 2014  23
14 Ordering Information
Please use the following product codes when placing an order from the TSEC Card Reader range.
Standard Range:
 PRX-TSEC-STD - TSEC Standard Card Reader
 PRX-TSEC-STD-KP - TSEC Standard Card Reader with Keypad
 PRX-TSEC-STD-125 - TSEC Standard 125KHz Card Reader
 PRX-TSEC-STD-125-KP - TSEC Standard 125KHz Card Reader with Keypad
 PRX-TSEC-STD-DF - TSEC Standard DESFire Card Reader
 PRX-TSEC-STD-DF-KP - TSEC Standard DESFire Card Reader with Keypad
Extra Range:
 PRX-TSEC-EXTRA - TSEC Extra Card Reader
 PRX-TSEC-EXTRA-KP - TSEC Extra Card Reader with Keypad
 PRX-TSEC-EXTRA-125 - TSEC Extra 125KHz Card Reader
 PRX-TSEC-EXTRA-125-KP - TSEC Extra 125KHz Card Reader with Keypad
 PRX-TSEC-EXTRA-DF - TSEC Extra DESFire Card Reader
 PRX-TSEC-EXTRA-DF-KP - TSEC Extra DESFire Card Reader with Keypad
Mini Range:
 PRX-TSEC-MINI - TSEC Mini Card Reader
 PRX-TSEC-MINI-125 - TSEC Mini 125KHz Card Reader
 PRX-TSEC-MINI-DF - TSEC Mini DESFire Card Reader
Manuals and additional literature are available on the ICT Website (http://www.incontrol.co.nz) under the
Support section.
24 PRX-TSEC TSEC Multi-Technology Card Reader  Installation Manual | May 2014